Date:
Project:
 Price:
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
Our Houston Fixed Downlights are
a new design with the widest
variety of reflectors and trims. The
array of wattages, sizes, and trim

 Price:
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
Ordering Key:
Date:
Project:
 Price:
SERIES NUMBER WATTS/ SIZE/ LUMENS CCT FINISH ADDITONAL   OPTIONS
ILDRLHDGF
3K - 3000K
S - SILVERILDRLHDGF
4K - 4000K
5K - 5000K
DM - 0-10V DIMMING
AG -  ANTI GLARE ACCESSORY
EM - EMERGENCY BACKUP
 27K - 2700K
SAMPLE ITEM NUMBER: ILDRLHDGF 13w 27K B M DM
13WRD - 4INRD / 900
18W4R - 4INRD / 1,200
18W5R - 5INRD / 1,400
25W5R - 5INRD / 1,800
25W6R - 6INRD / 1,900
38WRD - 6INRD / 2,700
S.. REFLECT
CB- CHROME BLACK
S - SILVER
B - BLACK
W - WHITE M - MATTE
W - WHITE
B - BLACK
G - GOLD
• Secondary Reflector:
SQUARE 4 INCH:
Features:
• Phase Dim, 1-10V, or DALI
• CRI>90
• Available in 2700K, 3000K or 4000K
Chrome Black Specular
• Beam Angle:
• Cutout
Photometrics:
GoldMatte
White
Black
13W
18W
Date:
Project:
 Price:
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
96X96 104X104
107x107
12

 Price:
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
Ordering Key:
SERIES NUMBER WATTS/ SIZE/ LUMENS CCT FINISH ADDITONAL   OPTIONS
ILDRLHDGF
3K - 3000K
S - SILVERILDRLHDGF
4K - 4000K
5K - 5000K
DM - 0-10V DIMMING
AG -  ANTI GLARE ACCESSORY
EM - EMERGENCY BACKUP
 27K - 2700K
SAMPLE ITEM NUMBER: ILDRLHDGF 13w 27K B M DM
S.. REFLECT
CB- CHROME BLACK
S - SILVER
B - BLACK
W - WHITE M - MATTE
W - WHITE
B - BLACK
G - GOLD
13WSQ - 4INSQ/ 900
18W4S- 4INSQ/ 1,200
18W5S- 5INSQ/ 1,400
25W5S - 5INSQ / 1,800
25W6S - 6INSQ /1,900
38SQ - 6INSQ / 2,700